General Description
The MAX6653 evaluation system (EV system) consists
of a MAX6653 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a companion
Maxim system management bus (SMBus) interface
board.
The MAX6653 EV kit is an assembled and tested PC
board that demonstrates the MAX6653 local/remote
temperature sensor and fan-speed regulator. It moni-

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART
TEMP
RANGE
IC
PACKAGE
SMBus
INTERFACE
TYPE
MAX6653EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 16 QSOP Not included
MAX6653EVSYS 0°C to +70°C 16 QSOP MAXSMBUS
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2
1.0µF ±20%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1A105M
C3 1
0.01µF ±20%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1E103M
C4 1
2200pF ±20%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1H222M
J1 1 2 x 10 right-angle female receptacle
J2 1 3-pin header
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
JU1, JU2, JU8 0 Not installed
JU3, JU7 2 Jumpers, 2-pin headers
JU4, JU5, JU6,
JU9
4 Jumpers, 3-pin headers
N1 1
N-channel 2.7A, 30V MOSFET
(SOT23)
Fairchild FDN359AN
Q1 1
PNP bipolar transistor (SOT23)
Central Semiconductor CMPT3906
Diodes Inc. MMBT3906
Fairchild MMBT 3906
Note: To evaluate the MAX6663/MAX6664, request a MAX6663AEE/
MAX6664AEE free sample with the MAX6653EVKIT.
Note: The MAX6653 EV kit software is provided with the
MAX6653EVKIT; however, the MAXSMBUS board is required to
interface the EV kit to the computer when using the included
software.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.